30 Mart 2022 Carsamba

1. Kogu Saat:18:30
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi
1.BABABULENT

Forma

2.GUARDIAN

3 PAVUKKALE
4 ATESGIBI
5.QUEEN AYCA
6.MOR SALKIM

7.RED WHISPER

Yas
3yde

3yae
3yae
3ydd
3ydd
3yad

3yad

Yaris Programi

1.)68.000 £
1.)15.640 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet
KANEKO - GUKUROVA FIRE 58
LION HEART (USA) - SLVER DIP(GB) 58
KULOGLU - AKYAZILI OZGE 54
EL CORREDOR (USA) - MY JADE 57
EL CORREDOR (USA) - GHOST MOUNTAIN 55
GRAYSTORM- BAKHTAWAR (IRE) 56
OORNTHAN (USA) - DILEK 56

Maiden

2)27.200 ¢
2)6.256 ¢

Jokey
MER.GELIK

MAHMUT TURAN
CALTUN
F.CETIN
H.YOLACICI
F.RBEBEK

HAKAN YILDIZ

7'Li PLASE 1. 3'LU GANYAN, 1. GIFTE Bu kogudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi, UGLU BAHIS

Sahip
M HAN. SAHIN

M HAN. SAHIN

A GOK. ERKOG
SAL. DOGAN
MUR. GICEK

VEH. GUZELOCAK

ERD. KOZLEMVE

58 kg,

313600 ¢
3)3.128¢

Antrenor
ADEMRKIRAN

ADEMRKIRAN
AOCAL
ATURGUT
ADEMRKIRAN

H.TOP

. SIMSEK

St HP Son6Y. KGS s20 EniyiD.

4

6

24

14

12

33

36

29

Antalya Hipdromu (21. Yans Giinii)

2000 Kum

05-7669

5-0050

65766

737225

233246

6-2

653380

4)6.800 &
4)1564 4

7 11

7 15
7 15 22324
7 18 21773
5 16 2.14.65
19 18 2.16.84
7 14

Gy AGF idm

4,80
4,80
30,15
5,45
3,30
145

28,55



